
Desserts 

Baklava Pastries  

Rich, sweet pastries made of layers of filo, chopped nuts and 

honey syrup. A traditional light bite... 

£4.50 

Muhlaya 

A creamy milk-based pudding with almond milk, double 

cream and rose water, topped with pistachio.  

Unusual and very tasty 

£4.95 

Namoura 

A baked semolina cake doused with rose water sugar syrup. 

Served hot with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. The dessert is 

rich, dense and absolutely delicious. 

£5.95 

Osmalieh  

A refreshing dessert made of Lebanese cream (kashta)  

sandwiched between two layers of crispy, stringy dough, 

doused with sugar syrup and topped with pistachios. 

£5.95 

Ice Cream 

 Cinnamon, Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate 

 Pistachio 

We also have a selection of vegan ice creams, please ask a 

member of staff for more information. 

£5.95 
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Hot Drinks 

After Dinner Drinks 

Pot of Tea 

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, 

Mint Green, Jasmine Green, Decaf, Decaf Green 

£2.00 

Fresh mint tea (mint leaves in hot water) 

Fresh Mint Tea with Baklava           & Turkish Delight 

Lebanese Coffee (espresso-sized strong black coffee) 

Lebanese Coffee with Baklava          & Turkish Delight 

£2.50 

£4.50 

£3.25 

£5.25 

Espresso 

Double Espresso 

White Coffee 

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte 

(Also available as decaf) 

Hot Chocolate 

£2.00 

£2.35 

£2.30 

£2.20 

£2.75 

£2.65 

£2.95 

50ml 25ml 
Baileys 

Tia Maria 

Disaronno 

Chambord 

Drambuie 

Limoncello 

Martini Extra Dry 

£3.95 

£3.60 

£3.95 

£3.60 

£3.60 

£4.50 

£4.50 

Southern Comfort 

Jack Daniels 

JW Black Label 

Glenfidich 

Taylor’s Port 

Courvoisier Cognac 

Remy Martin V.S.O.P 

£3.50 

£3.75 

£4.25 

£4.25 

£4.50 

£4.50 

£4.75 
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