Desserts

Desserts

Baklava Pastries 🐵 🕼	£4.50	Baklava Pastries @ 6	
Rich, sweet pastries made of layers of filo, chopped nuts and honey syrup. A traditional light bite		Rich, sweet pastries made of layers of filo, chopped nuts and honey syrup. A traditional light bite	
Muhlaya 🐵 🚳	£4.95	Muhlaya 🐵 🗓	£4.95
A creamy milk-based pudding with almond milk, double cream and rose water, topped with pistachio. Unusual and very tasty		A creamy milk-based pudding with almond milk, double cream and rose water, topped with pistachio. Unusual and very tasty	
Namoura 🚾	£5.95	Namoura 🚾	£5.95
A baked semolina cake doused with rose water sugar syrup. Served hot with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. The dessert is rich, dense and absolutely delicious.		A baked semolina cake doused with rose water sugar syrup. Served hot with a scoop of vanilla ice cream. The dessert is rich, dense and absolutely delicious.	
Osmalieh 🔞 🕼	£5.95	Osmalieh 🔞 🗓	£5.95
A refreshing dessert made of Lebanese cream (kashta) sandwiched between two layers of crispy, stringy dough, doused with sugar syrup and topped with pistachios.		A refreshing dessert made of Lebanese cream (kashta) sandwiched between two layers of crispy, stringy dough, doused with sugar syrup and topped with pistachios.	
Ice Cream	£5.95	Ice Cream	£5.95
* Cinnamon, Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate 🔞		* Cinnamon, Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate 🔞	
* Pistachio 🐨 🕒		* Pistachio 🔞 🕼	
We also have a selection of vegan ice creams, please ask a member of staff for more information.		We also have a selection of vegan ice creams, please ask a member of staff for more information.	

Hot Drinks

Hot Drinks

Pot of Tea		£2.00	Pot of Tea		£2.00
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Mint Green, Jasmine Green, Decaf, Decaf Green		English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Green, Mint Green, Jasmine Green, Decaf, Decaf Green			
Fresh mint tea (mint leaves in hot water) £2.50		£2.50	Fresh mint tea (mint leaves in hot water)		£2.50
Fresh Mint Tea with Bak	klava 👊 🕼 & Turkish Delight 🕫	£4.50	Fresh Mint Tea with Bai	klava 🖲 🕼 & Turkish Delight 🖲	£4.50
Lebanese Coffee (espresso-sized strong black coffee)		£3.25	Lebanese Coffee (espresso-sized strong black coffee)		£3.25
Lebanese Coffee with Ba	ıklava 🍽 🥒 & Turkish Delight 🖲	£5.25	Lebanese Coffee with Bo	ıklava 🎟 🍪 & Turkish Delight 🖲	£5.25
Hot Chocolate	£2.00 £2.35 £2.30 £2.20 £2.75 £2.65 available as decaf) £2.95		Hot Chocolate	£2.00 £2.35 £2.30 £2.20 £2.75 £2.65 available as decaf) £2.95	
After Dinner Drinks		After Dinner Drinks			
Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Chambord Drambuie Limoncello Martini Extra Dry	50ml £3.95 Southern Comfort £3.60 Jack Daniels £3.95 JW Black Label £3.60 Glenfidich £3.60 Taylor's Port £4.50 Courvoisier Cognac £4.50 Remy Martin V.S.O.P	25ml £3.50 £3.75 £4.25 £4.25 £4.50 £4.50	Baileys Tia Maria Disaronno Chambord Drambuie Limoncello Martini Extra Dry	50ml £3.95 Southern Comfort £3.60 Jack Daniels £3.95 JW Black Label £3.60 Glenfidich £3.60 Taylor's Port £4.50 Courvoisier Cognac £4.50 Remy Martin V.S.O.P	25ml £3.50 £3.75 £4.25 £4.25 £4.50 £4.50